BAEER"

Engineeering Educational Equipments
An 150 9001 : 2015 Cerified Co.

" ETHER ENG

52, Industrial Estate, Ambala Cantt - 133006
Mb : 098963 33447, 098961 33557, 090340 83447
Website: www.etherengineers.com

NEERS

Email: etherengineers@rediffmail.com, info@etherengineers.com

Manufacturers & Exporters of Engineering, Scientific & Laboratory Equipments

DIESEL ENGINE
MAKE : ETHER
Model No : EE-635

TECHNICAL DETAILS:

vV V V VYV V V VY V V V V V VY V VYV

BORE DIAMETER
TYPE OF INJECTION

ROD LENGTH

CRANK LENGTH

STROKE TYPE

OIL CUMP CAPACITY

TYPE OF COOLING
NUMBER OF CYLINDERS
STROKE

DISPLACEMENT VOLUME
SPEED, RPM

OUTPUT POWER
COMPRESSION RATIO (CR)
CYLINDER PRESSURE (PFP)
DISPLACEMENT (cm?)
MAX. TORQUE , Nm

87.5 mm
DIRECT
150 mm
50 mm
FOUR

1 Ltr
WATER COOLED
1

110 mm
0.6 Ltr
1500

3.5 Kw
18:1
200 Bar
435

22




