

**DIESEL ENGINE
MAKE : ETHER
Model No : EE-635**

TECHNICAL DETAILS:

➤ BORE DIAMETER	:	87.5 mm
➤ TYPE OF INJECTION	:	DIRECT
➤ ROD LENGTH	:	150 mm
➤ CRANK LENGTH	:	50 mm
➤ STROKE TYPE	:	FOUR
➤ OIL CUMP CAPACITY	:	1 Ltr
➤ TYPE OF COOLING	:	WATER COOLED
➤ NUMBER OF CYLINDERS	:	1
➤ STROKE	:	110 mm
➤ DISPLACEMENT VOLUME	:	0.6 Ltr
➤ SPEED, RPM	:	1500
➤ OUTPUT POWER	:	3.5 Kw
➤ COMPRESSION RATIO (CR)	:	18 : 1
➤ CYLINDER PRESSURE (PFP)	:	200 Bar
➤ DISPLACEMENT (cm ³)	:	435
➤ MAX. TORQUE , Nm	:	22

